
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/12/2022 119,141 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 221 0.0000

02/12/2022 118,899 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 241 0.0000

03/12/2022 118,504 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 396 0.0000

04/12/2022 118,074 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 429 0.0000

05/12/2022 117,830 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 245 0.0000

06/12/2022 117,575 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 255 0.0000

07/12/2022 117,185 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 390 0.0000

08/12/2022 117,054 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 130 0.0000

09/12/2022 116,624 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 430 0.0000

10/12/2022 116,209 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 415 0.0000

11/12/2022 115,787 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 422 0.0000

12/12/2022 115,363 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 424 0.0000

13/12/2022 115,119 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 244 0.0000

14/12/2022 114,705 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 414 0.0000

15/12/2022 114,424 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 281 0.0000

16/12/2022 114,232 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 192 0.0000

17/12/2022 113,828 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 404 0.0000

18/12/2022 113,525 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 302 0.0000

19/12/2022 113,109 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 417 0.0000

20/12/2022 112,898 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 211 0.0000

21/12/2022 112,622 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 276 0.0000

22/12/2022 112,354 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 268 0.0000

23/12/2022 112,069 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 285 0.0000

24/12/2022 111,792 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 278 0.0000

25/12/2022 111,454 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 338 0.0000

26/12/2022 111,057 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 397 0.0000

27/12/2022 110,789 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 268 0.0000

28/12/2022 110,382 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 406 0.0000

29/12/2022 110,114 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 268 0.0000

30/12/2022 109,715 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 399 0.0000

31/12/2022 109,303 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 412 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


